
July 6, 2025 

1195 Ninevah Rd - Lawrenceburg  KY  40342 
(502) 859-5804  www.ninevahchristian.org 

Staff E-mail Contact: 

Terry@ninevahchristian.org Will@ninevahchristian.org 

Chad@ninevahchristian.org Andre@ninevahchristian.org 

Kris@ninevahchristian.org Josh@ninevahchristian.org 

Chris@ninevahchristian.org Suzette@ninevahchristian.org 

Darion@ninevahchristian.org Lisa@ninevahchristian.org 

Bridger@ninevahchristian.org Robyn@ninevahchristian.org 

Angela@ninevahchristian.org Lauren@ninevahchristian.org 

Jon@ninevahchristian.org 



 Backwoods Bible Study:  The next men’s Bible study will meet at Sammy Alves’ 
home tonight at 7 p.m. 

 NCC Single Mom’s Group:  Join us for scripture and fellowship at Legion Park on 
Tuesday, July 8th, at 6:30 p.m. Come prepared to enjoy the Splash Pad! 

 Circle of Friends:  The NCC Widows Group will meet at Taylor Belle’s on Thurs-
day, July 10th, at 6:30 p.m. 

 Open Roads Bible Study:  The next meeting will be Friday, July 11th, at 7 p.m. in 
the Education Wing, Classroom #8. Everyone is welcome! 

 NCC Outdoor Group:  Sporting Clays at Elk Creek Lodge on Saturday, July 19th. 
Leave NCC at 7:30 a.m. $40 per person. 

 TRWGW-Pop Up:  The NCC women’s fitness group will have a summer pop-up 
class on Tuesday, July 22nd, 6:30 to 7:30 p.m. in the Student Lounge. 

 New To Ninevah Luncheon:  The next New To Ninevah luncheon 
will be held on Sunday, July 27th, after 2nd service in the Fellowship 
Hall. If you are a new member or a visitor, stay for lunch and find out 
more about NCC. There will be a short presentation and NCC staff will 
be available to answer questions. Use the QR Code to sign up on the 
Church Center App. 

 Camp Calvary 3D Archery Shoot:  NCC Outdoor Group will be supporting the 
16th annual Camp Calvary 3D Archery Shoot on Saturday, August 9th. This is a 
fundraiser and all proceeds will go toward Camp Calvary. Sign up is 8 to 9 a.m. 
There will be several contests and lots of door prizes. Cost is $20 for ages 16 and 
up. Ages 15 and under is $5. 

 Camp Calvary Registration:  NCC will pay half of the tuition for summer camp. 
Register your child at kycampcalvary.com and use the code NINCC at checkout to 
get the discount. Register your child according to the grade they will enter in the 
fall. 

 Celebrate Recovery Students:  Celebrate Recovery small group sessions for stu-
dents 7th -12th grade, 6:30 p.m. every Monday evening. 

 
 

NCC Announcements: 



 

5:30-6:30 pm Dinner 

6:30-7:30 pm Large Group 

7:30-8:30 pm Small Group 

8:30 pm Dessert 
Childcare provided—Nursery through  

5th Grade 

  

NCC Numbers Last Week 

Attendance:  1,166        Contributions: 

Those giving their lives to Christ last Sunday evening were from left to 
right:    Judy Evans, Libby Plake, and Bud Plake. 



Let Freedom Ring 7-6-25  

   
As for you, you were ___________ in your transgressions and sins, 

2 
in which you used 

to live when you followed the ways of this world and of the ruler of the kingdom of the 
air, the spirit who is now at work in those who are disobedient.  
Ephesians 2:1-10 NIV 
 
18 

For, as I have often told you before and now tell you again even with tears, many live 
as _______________ of the cross of Christ.  Philippians 3:18-21 
 
12 

be ___________ that you do not _____________ the Lord, who brought you out of 
Egypt, out of the land of slavery. 

13 
Fear the Lord your God, serve him _________ and 

take your oaths in his name. 
14 

Do not follow other gods, the gods of the peoples 
around you; 

15 
for the Lord your God, who is among you, is a ______________ God 

and his anger will burn against you, and he will destroy you from the face of the land.  
Deuteronomy 6:1-25 
 
33 

No sooner had Gideon died than the Israelites again prostituted themselves to the 
Baals. They set up Baal-Berith as their god 

34 
and did not ____________ the Lord their 

God, who had rescued them from the hands of all their enemies on every side. 
35 

They 
also failed to show any loyalty to the family of Jerub-Baal (that is, Gideon) in spite of all 
the good things he had done for them. Judges 8:33-25 
 
As a dog ___________ to its vomit, so fools repeat their folly. Proverbs 26:11 
 
4 
Hear, O Israel: The Lord our God, the Lord is one. 

5 
Love the Lord your God with all 

your heart and with all your soul and with all your strength. 
6 
These commandments that 

I give you today are to be on your hearts. 
7 
____________ them on your children. Talk 

about them when you sit at home and when you walk along the road, when you lie 
down and when you get up. 

8 
Tie them as symbols on your hands and bind them on 

your foreheads. 
9 
Write them on the doorframes of your houses and on your gates. 

Deuteronomy 6:4-9 
 
Joshua 4:1-24 
 
12 

Then Samuel took a ____________ and set it up between Mizpah and Shen. He 
named it Ebenezer, saying, “Thus far the Lord has helped us.” 1 Samuel 7:12 
 
For I am ________ ashamed of the gospel, because it is the power of God that brings 
salvation to everyone who believes: first to the Jew, then to the Gentile. Romans 1:16 
 
36 

So if the Son sets you ___________, you will be free indeed. John 8:36 
 


